Deutsche Meisterschaften der DBU weibliche Jugend A All Event
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Name

Bolek, Maxine
Lindemann, Fiona Nadine
Hassforth, Lea
Silberer, Kimberly-Ann
Kirschke, Saskia
Retzlaff, Lisa Marie
Fuchs, Samantha
Andra, Josephine
Schimke, Johanna
Muller, Nele

Baade, Finja

Leitner, Chiara
Buhmann, Isalie
Homann, Carolin
Nisch, Laura

Filor, Amelie

Ziebold, Marlene
Schler, Antonia
Brombosch, Xenia
Schler, Franziska
Nordman, Charlie-Marie
Leyerer, Julia

Beute, Emily Kim
Heinel, Carlotta Lilou
Mwangi, Elenah

Club / Verein

BC Waiblingen

BC Kleinmachnow

BK Miinchen

Cux BV

BK Miinchen

TSV Chemie Premnitz
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer

BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen e.V.

BC Hot Pins Braunschweig
BV Dusseldorf

USC Viernheim

BC Waiblingen

SV Motor Wildau e.V.

BC Waiblingen

BV Brackwede

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
Assindia Miners

BC Forsche Kugel 1926
Assindia Miners

Flying Bowlers Chemnitz
BSC Highroller Rosenheim

BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen e.V.

Flying Bowlers Chemnitz
BC Los Diablos e.V.

Land
WUR
BRA
BAY
BRE
BAY
BRA
BRA
BRA
SAC
NDS
NRW
BAD
WUR
BER
WUR
NRW
BER
NRW
BER
NRW
SAC
BAY
SAC
SAC
BER

Hi
277
239
213
247
209
213
212
191
219
191
202
203
189
181
181
171
182
179
198
165
183
173
160
145
149

Spiele
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Schnitt
188,17
187,11
182,61
175,00
170,94
165,50
163,50
161,33
161,28
153,89
152,94
152,17
151,44
151,11
147,78
146,89
142,17
140,56
140,11
139,72
137,83
131,61
129,11
114,56
106,56

Pins
3.387
3.368
3.287
3.150
3.077
2.979
2.943
2.904
2.903
2.770
2.753
2.739
2.726
2.720
2.660
2.644
2.559
2.530
2.522
2.515
2.481
2.369
2.324
2.062
1.918



